
Pos 

 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

97 

81 

14 

72 

65 

58.. 

95 

39 

34a 

371 

49 

142 

8 

134 

32 

99 

130 

311 

60 

88a 

4 

64 

Name 

Hrvoje BUNTAK 

Andrija VUKOVIĆ 

Matej JURENEC 

Davor BUNTAK 

Marion LEŠKO 

Tom KOKALJ 

Miha ŠPRUH 

Matija BADJUN 

Mario PEKLIĆ 

Dare KRIŽMAN 

Heidi FABJAN 

Drago PREDAN 

Dražen PERKOVIĆ 

Jakob GABUD 

Vlado PEKLIĆ 

Mateo POCRNIĆ 

Anuška ŠKOFIC 

Darko ŠKIBIN 

Iztok TURK 

Andrija RONČEVIĆ 

Zoran BARTOLEC 

Ivan KOMAR 

FMN 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

AMZS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Club 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MCK Nova Rača 

MK Oroslavje 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Classic Racing 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

SMK Karlovac 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Križevci 

MCK Nova Rača 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Leteči Kranjci 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

Moto 

Tomos 

Tomos 

Tomos 

Tomos 

Tomos 

Minarelli 

Tomos 

Tomos 

NSU 

Ducati 

MZ 

Honda 

MV Agusta 

DKW 

NSU 

MZ/NSU 

Jawa 

Honda 

Suzuki 

MZ 

MZ 

MZ 

Best Tm 

2:47.157 

2:52.545 

2:54.331 

2:54.478 

3:03.389 

3:05.975 

3:06.368 

3:10.777 

2:23.912 

2:27.809 

2:31.439 

2:37.040 

2:45.790 

2:53.685 

2:55.355 

2:58.984 

3:27.164 

2:01.589 

2:10.074 

2:13.677 

2:30.422 

2:37.886 

Diff 

5.388 

7.174 

7.321 

16.232 

18.818 

19.211 

23.620 

3.897 

7.527 

13.128 

21.878 

29.773 

31.443 

35.072 

1:03.252 

8.485 

12.088 

28.833 

36.297 

Laps 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

5 

3 

2 

2 

4 

4 

1 

3 

3 

3 

5 

2 

2 
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Pos 

6 

 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

108 

63 

52 

94a 

136 

131a 

51 

953 

20 

35 

31. 

Name 

Zlatko BANIĆ 

Andrej REPOVŠ 

Davor PULEZ 

Janez MAROLT 

Jure ŽURAJ 

Drago REČNIK 

Jure LAMPE 

Luciano GARLASSI 

Marko KLJUN 

Vlatko WARONIG 

Tomislav BARTOLEC 

FMN 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

FMI 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Club 

MCK Cetina 

MK Classic Racing 

SMK Karlovac 

MK Classic Racing 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Classic Racing 

MC 2000 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

Moto 

Jawa 

Aermacchi 

BMW 

Honda 

Jawa 

Jawa 

CZ 

Ducati 

Benelli 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Best Tm 

2:47.896 

2:07.789 

2:08.882 

2:22.789 

2:30.942 

2:53.308 

1:54.759 

2:18.926 

2:23.745 

2:51.588 

Diff 

46.307 

1.093 

15.000 

23.153 

45.519 

24.167 

28.986 

56.829 

Laps 

4 

6 

2 

1 

5 

4 

5 

2 

4 

2 
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